Ventilation | Fan Accessories & Ducting
Manrose LP150STW
Grille 150mm 6in White
Manrose LP150STW Grille
150mm 6" White
General Information
Brand Manrose
Product Type Fixed Grille
Voltage 220-240 V
Type Extractor
Material Thermoplastic
Mounting Wall/Ceiling
Shape Square
Motor Power 25 W
Overall Length 191 mm
Overall Width 191 mm
Overall Depth 122 mm
Frequency 50 Hz
Body Colour White
Number of Phases Single
Cased Y
Reversible N
c/w Light N
c/w Duct N
c/w Timer Y
c/w Humidistat N
c/w Pullcord N
Impeller Diameter 150 mm
Number of Speeds 1
Maximum Sound Power Level 40 Db
Maximum Speed 2400 rpm
Maximum Standard Air Supply 40 Degrees C
SKU: LP150STW
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 03/05/24